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253.40
100.00

Total ........................
Guarantee Bathurst 
U. N. B. at Truro (representative 
site) Mar. Final (March)
Train fares 14 @ $15.05 
Lodging & 1 meal, St. John 25.60 
Meals in Moncton 14 @ .65 
Lodging & 2' meals at Truro 39.20 
Meals on return trip 2xl4x.65 18.20

Attend Your Class Meeting Friday
IS 210.70

The Budgett, Away Games
N.B. Intermediate Finals at St. John
Train fares 11 @3.90
Rooms 11 @ 2.00 ......
Meals Ux4x.65 ..........
Fruit and gum ..........

9.10y A.A.A. Banquet ... 
Boys’ Distinctions: 
Rings 6 @ 10.00 ...
Crests 6 @ .90 .....
Girls’ Distinctions:
Pins 6 @ 3.50 .......
Chains 11 @ l.so ..

75.00(Continued from page two)
Advertising ..........
Chairmoving ........
Cleaning ................
Radio Spots ..........
Paper for Floor ... 
Miscellaneous ....

42.90
22.00
28.60

25.002.00le Taxi 60.006.00 6.40'e 1.007.00304.80
1,062.15St 6.00Total

Guarantee for Mar. finals .... 200.00 
Total Guarantees

21.00
16.50M ... , 94.50Maritime Intermediate Finals (St 

F.X., Antigonish, N.S.)
Train fares 11 @ 19.00 ..
Meals llxl4x.65 ...............

; Rooms 11x4x2.00 ..........."
Fruit and gum (2 games)

6.00e
5.00300.00 Total 177.90 M!<* Net budget 209.00

100.10
88.00

134.00762.15 SOCIAL COMMITTEECon:
Orchestra ...............
Decorations ...........
Wax, cleaning, etc.

e, RINK
Fred Currie’s salary
Installation .................
Installation of lights
Tickets .......................
Devon Lumber Co. ..
License and Tax .....
Jas. S. Neill .............
Advertising ...............
Snow removal .........

Total .........................................
Estimated gate receipts .".."

MEN'S BASKETBALL
N.B.A.B.A. registration .......
Player registration 10 @ .60

367.10
300.00125.00

76.00
11.43

2.00 300.00
16.00
20.00

et
M Î?1’ A" Scoudouc, No. 5 Equipment He!p 

b.UO Depot
rs 8.10 C.00

Printing and advertising 
Moving orch. stand 
Incidentals ..

of 39.10
25.00
13.47

30.005.00 Train fares 12x11.05 ....
Meals 12xllx 36 ........
Rooms 12x3x2.00 ...........
Fruit and gum (3 games)

132.60
86.80
72.00

2.00/e
10 004 - 4, , 11.00

Advertising ............................. 50.00
Referees (City league) 2x4x2 16.00 
Incidentals 
Laundry ...

ct 4.46
7.00C. 3.00 683.00

100.00Est’d gate receipts .........
Encaenia :
Orchestra ...................

.. 8 00 Wax> cleaning, etc.
_____ Decorations ....

Help................
Printing and Advertising 

200.00 MovlnS orchestra stand
_____ Incidentals ..................

25.00308.46
Ml Estimated cost from Jan. 12 to
rr conclusion of season
s' Fred Currie ...........
re Power .....................

Devon Lumber Co.
Advertising ...........
Wood Cutting .......

u* Records ...................
ly Storing Rink .........

Incidentals .............

293.406.00 Bills payable (Refs. Wood
land game ’44) ....

Total ............................
Credits :
Guarantee for M.I.F.

250.00
20.00
15.0096.00200.00

60.00
10.00
15.00

Games at F'ton 
N B. Intermediate finals
Referees 2 @ 4.00 ............
Fruit and gum ........

1,403.00 6.00C. 30.008.00 2.001.003.00 10.0010.00
25.00
10.00

1,203.00 
. 300.009.C0 Estimated gate receipts

Net budget .....................

LADIES’ BASKETBALL 
U.N.B. at Dal.
Train fares 14 @ 17.90
Rooms 14x2.00 ................
Meals 14x6x.65 ............
Taxis ............................
Hotel .................

333.0C
716.00
100.00

Dominion Finals
Guarantee .............................
Referees 2x2@4.00 .......
Fruit and gum (2 games)

Total .......................
Estd gate receiptsns 250.00

16.00 903.00353.00 TRACK2.00to Repairs to track
Prizes .................
1 pole .................
Incidentals

. 40.00 

. 20.00 
10.00 
15.00

Total .........................................
Previously paid bills (salary 

ch installations, etc..................

661.46>rt 268.00 250.60
28.00
64.80

Presque Isle Army Air Base
Guarantee ...............................
Referees 2 @ 3.00 .I!..""".."." 
Fruit and Gum ...............

250.00
75.00;et 6.00411.46

250.30
150.00

Net budget ......................
Estimated gate receipts 
Grant from city ............

3.00 Total ................
Levy Collection 85.00

26.00
1.00 4.00

DELTA RHO
1 delegate tv Mt. St. Vincent, Hali
fax

82.00 340.20BADMINTON Dal at U.N.B.
1 gross birds ........................... 48 00 Rooms 14x2x1.50 ..
Common Room ....................... 50o 00 U.N.B. at St. Stephen
bcoudouc, No. 4 Repair Depot Train fares 14 @ 5.40
R.C.A.F. Rooms 14 @ 1.50 ....
Referees 2 @ 3.00 ................. fs 00 Meals 14x6x.66
Fruit and Gum ...........

400.00Total credits
YEAR BOOK 42.0u Fare ..................................

Travelling expenses, meals 
meals, accommodation .........

20.00Salaries: 
Editor .... 

5.00 Bus. Mgr.
60.00
55.00

75.60 
21.00
54.60

10.00
0.00 Total 30.00

The variety of the universe is 
Infinite and incessant; it pro
gresses eternally; history never 
repeats itseif and no parallels 
precisely true.

1.00115.00Total
151.204.50 BOWLING LEAGUE St. Stephen at U.N.3.

Rooms 14 @ 1.50 .........
Advertising ...................
Incidentals (oranges, 
communications, tunic re
pairs, cloth numbers! ...........
Rets. City League ................

.. r „ . 7.00No. 5 Squmment Depot, R.C A F 
Moncton 
Guarantee 
Refs. 2 @ 3.00 
Fruit and Gum

6.008 crests @ .75
21.00
10.00

8.10 BRUNSWICKAN GRANT
Brunswickan Grant ...............

INT. REL. CLUB
Expenses of one outside 

speaker .................................

290.00 50.00 are3.65 gum,; 6.004.85 * * » «
Knowledge must be orderly; one 

makes science with facts as s house 
of stones; but an accumulation of 
facts is no Diore a Science than is 
a heap of stones a houso.

T A. * * * *
Nature and Nature’s laws lay 

hid in night God said, “Let Newton 
be, and all was light." —Pope 
How happy is he born and taught, 
That eerveth not another’s will; 
Whose armor is hie honest thought. 
And simple truth his utmost skill' 

* * • •
The summer hath Ins joys,
And winter his delights;
Though love and all his pleasures 

are but toys.
They shorten tedious nights.

» * * *

1.00 15.00
14.0015.005.35 SWIMMING CLUB

Guarantee for meet with Dal- 
housie Univ. at F’ton .......

BOXING

67.002.00 Woodland
Guarantee ............
Referees 2 @ 3.00 
Fruit and gum ....

39.0060.00 2'6.005.85
urst Total6.00 593.4050.00Coach’s salary .......................

Incidentals (Stamps, sponges
tape) .....................................

Gauze, bandages ...................

8. R. C.1.C0
Stationery .......................
Postage ...........................
Non-athletic distinctions
Gym Police .....................
Incidentals ..........

5.004.80 4.50 32.00 5.004.00 Skint John Skyiarks
Refs. 2 @ 3.00 .........
Fruit and gum ..........

70.00
60.00 
10.00

9.00
6.002.25 58.50 ! 1.005.90 Meet at St. F. X.

7 fares @ 19.00 .. 
Meals 8x7x.65 .... 
Fruit and gum .. 
Incidentals .........

8.45 133.00
36.40

Total7.00 150.003.00 Mt. A.
Refs. 2 @ 3.00 
Fruit and gum

1.2C UNIV. GLEE CLUB6.004.0C Music etc.1.00 30.00veil
174.60was

bers
with

SKI CLUB
Marysville Ski Club (Renta)) 16.00 
Bunting and Flogs
Prizes .....................
Mise...........................

Total ........................

7.00
Ricker Institute (Houlton)
Guarantee ....... w.....
Refs. 2 @ 3.00
Fruit and gum ....................

Intercollegiate meet at F’ton
Judges, referees .....................
Trophies, medals ...................
Communications ...................
Posters, tickets score pads 20.00 

(Continued on page three)

25.00
25.00
10.00

25.00 5.00 Ignorance of the law excuses no 
10.00 man; not that all men know the 
5.00 law, but because ’tis

every man will plead, and no man 
can tell how to rotate him.

why 6.00the 1.00had an excuse
32.00 35.C0


